
        2024-25 TMSAA MUNICIPAL LEAGUE
MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE HOME VISITOR TIME - GIRLS TIME - BOYS

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Jamboree at Arlington Community Schools

Monday, November 4, 2024 Collierville Elmore Park 4:30PM 5:30PM
Arlington West Collierville 4:15PM 5:15PM
Riverdale Bon Lin 4:15PM 5:15PM
Appling Houston 3:30PM 4:30PM

Thursday, November 7, 20024 Bon Lin Houston 4:30pm 5:30pm
Appling Riverdale 4:00pm 5:00pm
Collierville Arlington 4:15pm 5:15pm
West Collierville Elmore Park 4:30pm 5:30pm

Tuesday, November 12, 20024 Riverdale Arlington 4:15pm 5:15pm
Elmore Park Houston 4:30pm 5:30pm
Bon Lin West Collierville 4:30pm 5:30pm
Collierville Appling 3:30pm 4:30pm

Thursday, November 14, 2024 Elmore Park Riverdale 4:30pm 5:30pm
Houston Arlington 4:15pm 5:15pm
West Collierville Appling 3:30pm 4:30pm
Bon Lin Collierville 4:30pm 5:30pm

Monday, November 18, 20024 West Collierville Houston 3:45pm 4:45pm
Riverdale Collierville 3:45pm 4:45pm
Elmore Park Appling 4:30pm 5:30pm
Bon Lin Arlington 4:30pm 5:30pm

Thursday, November 21, 2024 Appling Arlington 4:15pm 5:15pm
Elmore Park Bon Lin 4:30pm 5:30pm
Houston Collierville 3:45pm 4:45pm
West Collierville Riverdale 4:00pm 5:00pm

Monday, December 2, 2024 Bon Lin Appling 3:30pm 4:30pm
Collierville West Collierville 3:45pm 4:45pm
Arlington Elmore Park 4:30pm 5:30pm
Riverdale Houston 4:00pm 5:00pm

Thursday, December 5, 2024 Elmore Park Collierville 4:30pm 5:30pm
West Collierville Arlington 4:15pm 5:15pm
Bon Lin Riverdale 4:30pm 5:30pm
Houston Appling 3:30pm 4:30pm

Monday, December 9, 2024 Houston Bon Lin 4:30pm 5:30pm
Riverdale Appling 4:00pm 5:00pm
Arlington Collierville 4:15pm 5:15pm
Elmore Park West Collierville 4:30pm 5:30pm

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Arlington Riverdale 4:15pm 5:15pm
Houston Elmore Park 4:30pm 5:30pm
West Collierville Bon Lin 4:30pm 5:30pm
Appling Collierville 3:30pm 4:30pm

Monday, December 16, 2024 Riverdale Elmore Park 4:30pm 5:30pm
Arlington Houston 4:15pm 5:15pm
Appling West Collierville 3:30pm 4:30pm
Collierville Bon Lin 4:30pn 5:30pm

Thursday, December 19, 2024 Houston West Collierville 3:45pm 4:45pm
Collierville Riverdale 3:45pm 4:45pm
Appling Elmore Park 4:30pm 5:30pm
Arlington Bon Lin 4:30pm 5:30pm

Thursday, January 9, 2025 Arlington Appling 4:15pm 5:15pm
Bon Lin Elmore Park 4:30pm 5:30pm
Collierville Houston 3:45pm 4:45pm
Riverdale West Collierville 4:00pm 5:00pm

Monday, January 13, 2025 Appling Bon Lin 4:30pm 5:30pm
West Collierville Collierville 3:45pm 4:45pm
Elmore Park Arlington 4:30pm 5:30pm
Houston Riverdale 4:00pm 5:00pm

Thursday, January 16, 2025 Make-Up Date

Saturday, January 18, 2025 TMSAA Municipal Regional Bartlett City Schools
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 TMSAA Municipal Regional Bartlett City Schools
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 TMSAA Municipal Regional Bartlett City Schools

Saturday, January 25, 2025 TMSAA Sectional TBA
Monday, January 27, 2025 TMSAA Sectional TBA
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 TMSAA Sectional TBA
Thursday, January 30, 2025 TMSAA Sectional TBA
Saturday, February 1, 2025 TMSAA Sectional TBA

Friday, February 14, 2025 TMSAA State Championships Rutherford County
Saturday, February 15, 2025 TMSAA State Championships Rutherford County


